
GRAINS

RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

BNSF 4022
ITEM: 47643CUSTOMER COPY

SRW - TEXAS & TEXAS BORDER
TO BNSF STATIONS: CALIFORNIA, COLORADO, KANSAS, OKLAHOMA, TEXAS

GENERAL RULES

• Price applies in U.S. Funds.

• Rates in this item apply on soft red winter wheat only. Shipper must request this rate authority on the Bill of Lading for rates to apply. This request serves as certification that the commodity is Soft Red Winter
Wheat. Shipper must provide official grade certificates in support of this requirement to BNSF upon request by BNSF. Rates do not apply when traffic destined from beyond.

• Prices in this Rate Item Price List do not alternate with other Rate Item Price Lists.

• Freight charges must be prepaid when BNSF is the originating carrier or freight charges must be collect when BNSF is the terminating carrier.

• Transportation under this agreement is subject to BNSF Rules Book 6100-Series in effect as of the date of shipment. A copy of this Rules Book may be obtained via the internet at: www.BNSF.com.

• Price is subject to a Fuel Surcharge. A mileage based fuel surcharge will be applied to the rates or charges in this price authority for the shipment, as provided for in Item 3377-Series, ($3.25 Strike Price) of
BNSF Rules Book 6100-Series. This amount will be added to the freight bill.

COMMODITY DEFINITIONS

CODE STCC DESCRIPTION

01137 WHEAT EXC. BUCKWHEAT SEE 01139

EQUIPMENT
HI-CAP SH/DD Price applies on Shuttles (Item 13600) and Direct DETs (Item 13505). Price applies in covered hoppers with mechanical designation code LO.

Price applies if minimum tender per shipment is 110 cars and maximum not greater than 120 cars. Price applies on all equipment registered
in UMLER to load to a gross weight of 286,000 pounds. *Rate is applicable to Single Destination DETs (Item 13504) with COTE3 or COTA3
designations purchased before August 1, 2024

LO-CAP SH/DD Price applies on Shuttles (Item 13600) and Direct DETs (Item 13505). Price applies in covered hoppers with mechanical designation code LO.
Price applies if minimum tender per shipment is 110 cars and maximum not greater than 120 cars. Price applies on all equipment registered
in UMLER to load to a gross weight of 268,000 pounds. *Rate is applicable to Single Destination DETs (Item 13504) with COTE3 or COTA3
designations purchased before August 1, 2024
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ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY ROUTE LO-CAP SH/DD HI-CAP SH/DD

CHICAGO, IL + FT
WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW,

TX

01137-WHEAT EXC.
BUCKWHEAT SEE

BNSF Direct $2,760 PC $3,000 PC

CHICAGO, IL + TEXAS BORDER GROUP 01137-WHEAT EXC.
BUCKWHEAT SEE

BNSF Direct $3,864 PC $4,200 PC

CHICAGO, IL + BEAUMONT, TX + 01137-WHEAT EXC.
BUCKWHEAT SEE

BNSF Direct $3,588 PC $3,900 PC

CHICAGO, IL + CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 01137-WHEAT EXC.
BUCKWHEAT SEE

BNSF Direct $3,588 PC $3,900 PC

CHICAGO, IL + GALVESTON, TX 01137-WHEAT EXC.
BUCKWHEAT SEE

BNSF Direct $3,588 PC $3,900 PC

CHICAGO, IL + HOUSTON, TX + 01137-WHEAT EXC.
BUCKWHEAT SEE

BNSF Direct $3,588 PC $3,900 PC

BRUNSWICK, MO FT
WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW,

TX

01137-WHEAT EXC.
BUCKWHEAT SEE

BNSF Direct $2,392 PC $2,600 PC

BRUNSWICK, MO TEXAS BORDER GROUP 01137-WHEAT EXC.
BUCKWHEAT SEE

BNSF Direct $3,496 PC $3,800 PC

BRUNSWICK, MO BEAUMONT, TX + 01137-WHEAT EXC.
BUCKWHEAT SEE

BNSF Direct $3,220 PC $3,500 PC

BRUNSWICK, MO CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 01137-WHEAT EXC.
BUCKWHEAT SEE

BNSF Direct $3,220 PC $3,500 PC

BRUNSWICK, MO GALVESTON, TX 01137-WHEAT EXC.
BUCKWHEAT SEE

BNSF Direct $3,220 PC $3,500 PC

BRUNSWICK, MO HOUSTON, TX + 01137-WHEAT EXC.
BUCKWHEAT SEE

BNSF Direct $3,220 PC $3,500 PC
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UNIT OF MEASURE

PC Per Car

ROUTE

BNSF

CHANGE INDICATOR DESCRIPTIONS

A Add

C Change

D Decrease

I Increase

K Cancel

M Multiple

X Expire

DEFINITIONS

CI Change Indicator

MIN WGT Minimum Weight

UOM Unit of Measure

+ Switching Limits

GEOGRAPHY

FT WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, TX

FT WORTH, TEXAS +
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HICKS, TEXAS

SAGINAW, TEXAS

TEXAS BORDER GROUP

BROWNSVILLE, TEXAS +

EAGLE PASS, TEXAS

EL PASO, TEXAS

NOTES
SRW - Texas & Texas Border 4022-47643 effective 6/1/25

PA-00620061-1 Version: 1  05/20/2025 10:45:00 AM
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